Suburban East Conference Championships
Trollhaugen - 29 January 2003

Boys Team Scores

Stillwater 143
Hastings 167.5
Roseville 194
Forest Lake 213
White Bear Lk 449
Mounds View 603.5
Park 612
Woodbury 778

Classical Results - Boys- SEC - 2003 - 4.8 km

Place Skier School Classicd Points
1 David Saunders, 12  Hastings 0:12:58 1.0
2 Tim Damrow, 12 Roseville 0:13:05 2.0
3 Jake Watson Stillwater 0:13:30 3.0
4 Lorin Skoglund, 11  Forest Lake  0:13:40 4.0
5 Tim Lamana Stillwater 0:13:52 5.0
6 Travis Northway, 11 Hastings 0:13:54 6.0
7 Mike Drinane, 12 Roseville 0:13:58 7.0
8 Ben Fick, 9 Forest Lake 0:14:18 8.0
9 EricLewanski, 12  Hastings 0:14:44 9.0
10 Steve Pribyl Stillwater 0:14:50 11.0
10 Nick Wendland, 12 Roseville 0:14:50 11.0
10 Erik Olson, 12 White Bear Lake 0:14:50 11.0
13 Andrew Frink, 12White Bear Lake 0:14:59 13.0
14 Ted Steiner, 9 Forest Lake 0:15:.01 14.0
15 John Gaffney Stillwater 0:15:03 15.0
16 Andrew Hipp Stillwater 0:15:05 16.5
16 Bill England, 12 Forest Lake 0:15:05 16.5
18 Jeff Deitner, 12 Hastings 0:15:13 18.0
19 Pietro Bailey, 11 Forest Lake 0:15:14 19.0
20 Jeff Anderson Stillwater 0:15:15 20.5
20 Jacob Johnson, 12 Roseville 0:15:15 205
22 Brandon Griffin, 12 Roseville 0:15:18 22.0
23 Erick Anderson, 10 Roseville 0:15:20 23.0
24 Adam Petras, 12 Roseville 0:15:23 24.0
25 Josh Davlish, 12 Hastings 0:15:28 25.5
25 Andy Rowe, 12 Mounds View 0:15:28 255

27 Jordan Koch, 11 Forest Lake 0:15:32 27.0
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Greg Thompson, 12
Dave Borner

Roseville 0:15:36
Park 0:15:37

Eric Carlson, 11White Bear Lake  0:15:43

Ricky Furseth

Zac Clark, 8
Sverre Sundgard
Travis Fondow, 10
Max Weber

Jm Drinane
ChrisMcMahon, 11
Ted Morrisson, 12
Derek Laan, 10
Jens Hagstrom

Ed Zarembo , 12
Jm Babbitt, 10
Taylor Miller

Stillwater 0:15:45
Forest Lake 0:15:59
Park 0:15:59
Roseville 0:16:02
Stillwater 0:16:03
Park 0:16:07
Mounds View 0:16:10
Hastings 0:16:12
Mounds View 0:16:14
Stillwater 0:16:20
Mounds View 0:16:30
Forest Lake 0:16:39
Stillwater 0:16:40

Brant Sorenson, 12White Bear Lake 0:16:41
Erik Torgerson, 11White Bear Lake 0:16:41

Robbie Hlavacek
Jm Vaillancourt, 10
Tom Showalter
Hans Most, 9

John Pasinski

Peter Johnson, 12
Mike Smith, 11

Joe Miller

Adam Ratzlaff

Stillwater 0:16:57
Roseville 0:17:12
Woodbury  0:17:18
Hastings 0:17:23
Woodbury  0:17:25
Mounds View 0:17:50
Mounds View 0:17:53
Park 0:17:%4
Park 0:18:08

Bryce Adams, 12White Bear Lake 0:18:18

Dan Miller
Sam Behrends, 8

Woodbury  0:18:23
Hastings 0:18:38

Charles Bloemendahl Woodbury ~ 0:18:40

Mark Nettleton

Woodbury  0:18:44

Tim Stark, 10 White Bear Lake 0:18:54

Josh Westlund

Park 0:19:08

Jordan Nollan, 12White Bear Lake 0:19:12

Hans Henning, 12
Patrick Graham, 11
Travis Strike, 7
Alex Carlson
Matt Gde

Fro Beck, 11

Matt Pikus, 8

Joe Mitchell, 9
Chris Myatt

Chris Werner, 12
Shorty Norquist, 9

Mounds View 0:19:23
Mounds View 0:19:56
Forest Lake 0:20:04
Park 0:20:26
Park 0:20:27
Hastings 0:20:37
Forest Lake 0:20:52
Forest Lake 0:21:31
Woodbury  0:22:05
Mounds View 0:22:23
Hastings 0:26:26
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Freestyle Results - Boys- SEC - 2003 - 5 km

Skier School

Tim Damrow, 12 Roseville
David Saunders, 12  Hastings
Travis Northway, 11 Hastings
Jake Watson Stillwater
Mike Drinane, 12 Roseville
Lorin Skoglund, 11  Forest Lake
Tim Lamana Stillwater
Max Weber Stillwater
Steve Pribyl Stillwater

Sverre Sundgard Park

Pietro Bailey, 11 Forest Lake
Eric Lewanski, 12  Hastings
Ben Fick, 9 Forest Lake
Andrew Frink, 12White Bear Lake
Nick Wendland, 12 Roseville

John Gaffney Stillwater
Andrew Hipp Stillwater
Jeff Anderson Stillwater
Jeff Deitner, 12 Hastings

Josh Davlish, 12 Hastings
Brandon Griffin, 12 Roseville

Freestyle

0:13:16
0:13:27
0:13:36
0:14:18
0:14:24
0:14:28
0:14:39
0:14:51
0:14:57
0:15.01
0:15.01
0:15:.02
0:15.06
0:15.07
0:15:10
0:15:10
0:15:15
0:15:15
0:15:17
0:15:20
0:15:26

ChrisMcMahon, 11 Mounds View 0:15:29

Bill England, 12 Forest Lake
Eric Carlson, 11White Bear Lake
Erik Olson, 12 White Bear Lake
Travis Fondow, 10  Roseville
Erick Anderson, 10 Roseville

Ricky Furseth Stillwater
Jacob Johnson, 12 Roseville
Ted Steiner, 9 Forest Lake
Hans Mosgt, 9 Hastings

0:15:31
0:15:38
0:15:40
0:15:45
0:15:51
0:16:06
0:16:09
0:16:10
0:16:11

Derek Laan, 10 Mounds View 0:16:17

David Jordan, 10 Roseville
Jordan Koch, 11 Forest Lake
Dave Borner Park

Greg Thonpson, 12 Roseville
Adam Petras, 12 Roseville

0:16:20
0:16:20
0:16:21
0:16:24
0:16:32

MikeMcMahon,9 Mounds View 0:16:35

Brian Costdllo, 12 Roseville
Jm Babbitt, 10 Forest Lake
Robbie Hlavacek Stillwater
John Pasinski Woodbury

0:16:37
0:16:51
0:16:52
0:16:53

Points

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

10.5
10.5
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.5
155
175
17.5
19.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
26.0
27.0
28.0
29.0
30.0
31.0
32.0
33.5
33.5
35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.0
42.0



43 Zac Clark, 8 Forest Lake 0:16:54 43.0
44 Jm Drinane Park 0:17:15 44.0
45 Jens Hagstrom Stillwater 0:17:17 45.0
46 Brant Sorenson, 12White Bear Lake 0:17:25 46.0
47 Ed Zarembo , 12 Mounds View 0:17:30 47.0
48 Tom Showalter Woodbury  0:17:35 48.5
48 Taylor Miller Stillwater 0:17:35 48.5
50 Sam Behrends, 8 Hastings 0:17:38 50.0
51 Mark Nettleton Woodbury  0:17:46 51.0
52 HansHenning, 12  Mounds View 0:17:51 52.0
53 Dan Miller Woodbury  0:17:54 53.0
54 Erik Torgerson, 11White Bear Lake 0:17:55 54.0
55 Tim Stark, 10 White Bear Lake 0:18:13 55.0
56 Bryce Adams, 12White Bear Lake 0:18:15 56.0
57 Ben Bush, 10 Mounds View 0:18:21 57.0
58 Fro Beck, 11 Hastings 0:18:28 58.0
59 Joe Miller Park 0:18:32 59.0
60 Josh Hendricks, 11White Bear Lake 0:18:34 60.0
61 Adam Ratzlaff Park 0:19:11 61.0
62 Jordan Nollan, 12White Bear Lake 0:19:17 62.0
63 Drew Hagstrum, 11 Mounds View 0:19:18 63.0
64 Josh Westlund Park 0:19:45 64.5
64 Charles Bloemendahl Woodbury ~ 0:19:45 64.5
66 Chris Adams, 9White Bear Lake 0:20:05 66.0
67 Alex Carlson Park 0:20:36 67.0
68 Matt Gale Park 0:20:40 68.0
69 Patrick Graham, 11  Mounds View 0:20:41 69.0
70 Matt Pikus, 8 Forest Lake 0:21:02 70.0
71 Chris Werner, 12 Mounds View 0:23:16 71.0
72 Chris Myatt Woodbury  0:23:37 72.0
73 Shorty Norquist, 9  Hastings 0:24:57 73.0

Pursuit Results - Boys - Suburban East Conference - 2003

4.8 km Classical + 5.0 km Freestyle

Place Skier School Classical Freestyle

1 Tim Damrow, 12 Roseville 0:13:05 0:13:16

2 David Saunders, 12  Hastings 0:12:58 0:13:27

3 Travis Northway, 11 Hastings 0:13:54 0:13:36

4 Jake Watson Stillwater 0:13:30 0:14:18

5 Lorin Skoglund, 11  Forest Lake 0:13:40 0:14:28

6 Mike Drinane, 12 Roseville 0:13:58 0:14:24

7 Tim Lamana Stillwater 0:13:52 0:14:39

Pursuit

0:26:21
0:26:25
0:27:30
0:27:48
0:28:08
0:28:22
0:28:31
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Ben Fick, 9 Forest Lake 0:14:18
Eric Lewanski, 12 Hastings 0:14:44
Steve Pribyl Stillwater 0:14:50
Nick Wendland, 12 Roseville 0:14:50
Andrew Frink, 12White Bear Lake 0:14:59

John Gaffney Stillwater 0:15:03
Pietro Bailey, 11 Forest Lake 0:15:14
Andrew Hipp Stillwater 0:15:05
Erik Olson, 12 White Bear Lake 0:14:50
Jeff Deitner, 12 Hastings 0:15:13
Jeff Anderson Stillwater 0:15:15

Bill England, 12 Forest Lake 0:15:05
Brandon Griffin, 12 Roseville 0:15:18
Josh Davlish, 12 Hastings 0:15:28

Max Weber Stillwater 0:16:03
Sverre Sundgard Park 0:15:59
Ted Steiner, 9 Forest Lake 0:15:01

Erick Anderson, 10 Roseville 0:15:20
Eric Carlson, 11White Bear Lake  0:15:43
Jacob Johnson, 12 Roseville 0:15:15
ChrisMcMahon, 11 Mounds View 0:16:10
TravisFondow, 10  Roseville 0:16:02
Ricky Furseth Stillwater 0:15:45
Jordan Koch, 11 Forest Lake 0:15:32
Adam Petras, 12 Roseville 0:15:23
Dave Borner Park 0:15:37
Greg Thompson, 12 Roseville 0:15:36

Derek Laan, 10 Mounds View 0:16:14
Zac Clark, 8 Forest Lake 0:15:59
Jm Drinane Park 0:16:07
Jm Babbitt, 10 Forest Lake 0:16:39
Hans Mosgt, 9 Hastings 0:17:23
Jens Hagstrom Stillwater 0:16:20

Robbie Hlavacek Stillwater 0:16:57
Ed Zarembo , 12 Mounds View 0:16:30
Brant Sorenson, 12White Bear Lake 0:16:41

Taylor Miller Stillwater 0:16:40
John Pasinski Woodbury  0:17:25
Erik Torgerson, 11White Bear Lake 0:16:41
Tom Showalter Woodbury  0:17:18
Sam Behrends, 8 Hastings 0:18:38
Dan Miller Woodbury  0:18:23
Joe Miller Park 0:17:54
Mark Nettleton Woodbury  0:18:44

Bryce Adams, 12White Bear Lake 0:18:18
Tim Stark, 10 White Bear Lake 0:18:54
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54 Hans Henning, 12
55 Adam Ratzlaff
56 Charles Bloemendahl

Mounds View 0:19:23
Park 0:18:08
Woodbury  0:18:40

57 Jordan Nollan, 12White Bear Lake 0:19:12

58 Josh Westlund

59 Fro Beck, 11

60 Patrick Graham, 11
61 Alex Carlson

62 Matt Gde

63 Matt Pikus, 8

64 ChrisWerner, 12
65 Chris Myatt

66 Shorty Norquist, 9

Park 0:19:08
Hastings 0:20:37
Mounds View 0:19:56
Park 0:20:26
Park 0:20:27
Forest Lake 0:20:52
Mounds View 0:22:23
Woodbury  0:22:05
Hastings 0:26:26

Suburban East Conference Championships

Trollhaugen, 29 January 2003
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Suburban East Conference Championships
Trollhaugen, 29 January 2003

Girls Team Scores

Stillwater 117
Roseville 184.5
Forest Lake 198.5
Hastings 260
Park 456
White Bear Lk 565.5
Woodbury 6925
Mounds View 804.5

Classical Results - Girls- SE C - 2003 - 4.8 km

Place Skier School Classical Points
1 Laura Edlund, 11 Forest Lake 0:16:05 1.0
2 Sarah Wright, 10 Forest Lake 0:16:08 2.0
3 Sue Deblieck Park 0:16:16 3.0
4 Katie Stalland, 12~ Stillwater 0:16:18 4.0
5 Katie Walker, 12 Hastings 0:16:20 5.0
6 Cayley Baird, 12 Stillwater 0:16:52 6.0
7 Lindsay Hess, 12 Roseville 0:16:58 7.0
8 Ruth Anderson, 10  Forest Lake 0:17:05 8.0
9 Whitney Windmiller, 12Stillwater  0:17:09 9.0
10 Nora Shields, 11 Stillwater 0:17:43 10.0
11 Robbi Strandemo, 12 Stillwater 0:17:45 11.0
12 Ellie Kuhne, 11 Roseville 0:17:54 12.0
13 Amanda Burks Park 0:17:55 135
13 Katie Drinane, 10 Roseville 0:17:55 135
15 AndreaSchotz, 11  Hastings 0:18:06 15.0
16 RitaWhite, 9 Roseville 0:18:10 16.0
17 TeresaMcAlpin, 12 Hastings 0:18:20 17.0
18 Emily Ranta, 10 Stillwater 0:18:37 18.0
19 Nancy Taff, 12 Roseville 0:18:43 19.0
20 Nikki Duff. 10 Forest Lake 0:18:49 20.0
21 Anna Sackmann, 12 Roseville 0:18:52 21.0
22 Meghan Somers, 10 Roseville 0:18:57 22.0
23 Becky Alexander, 10 Forest Lake 0:18:59 235
23 Nicole Trumper, 10  Stillwater 0:18:59 235
25 Johanna Zabawa, 11  Stillwater 0:19:00 25.0
26 Cally Warren, 9 White Bear Lk 0:19:04 26.0

27 Jamie Strandemo, 9  Stillwater 0:19:12 27.0
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Jackie Kujawa, 11
Marie Borner
Krista Ruffini, 10
Katie Salvatore, 8
Sara Stalland, 10
Bri Spaeth, 11
Jenna Spicer, 10
Christa Edwards, 9
SylviaEwald, 12
Betsy Allen, 11
Katie Ceronsky, 11

Roseville 0:19:20
Park 0:19:21
Stillwater 0:19:21
Roseville 0:19:24
Stillwater 0:19:29
Hastings 0:19:34
Hastings 0:19:54
White Bear Lk 0:20:00
White Bear Lk 0:20:10
White Bear Lk 0:20:23
Mounds View 0:20:23

Sarah Beaudway, 11 Stillwater 0:20:23
Jenny Coozennoy, 10 Forest Lake 0:20:36

Alisa Reckinger
Jamie Johnson
Mary Matthews
Katie Johnson, 12
Katie Deitner, 9
Laura Murphy

Woodbury  0:20:47
Park 0:20:50
Woodbury  0:20:54
White Bear Lk 0:20:55
Hastings 0:21:09
Woodbury  0:21:11

Jenessa Van Deen, 11 Forest Lake 0:21:14

Ali Maki, 11
Rachel Erickson
Eva Swanson
Britta Lundberg, 10
Annie Dehmlow, 7
Melissa Phelps, 12
Kristine Maurer

Mounds View 0:21:24
Park 0:21:32
Park 0:22:01
Mounds View 0:22:03
Forest Lake 0:22:07
White Bear Lk 0:22:11
Woodbury  0:22:13

Lauren McLaughlin, 11Mounds View0:22:15

Emily Pankonin
Jenny Soler

Amy Woodbury, 12
Traci Sieben, 11
Kristine Helwig, 9
Kelsey Dall

Jill Klosterman, 11
KaraWallis

Hali Dushane, 11
Lindsay Wallis
Katie Lick

Erin Madden

Anne Magnusen, 8
Carolyn, Holmes, 9
Lindsey, Cayford, 9
Seija Rahkola, 11
Christina Edlund
Staci Paul

Park 0:22:19
Park 0:22:24
White Bear Lk 0:22:29
Hastings 0:22:39
White Bear Lk 0:22:42
Woodbury  0:22:42
Mounds View 0:22:48
Woodbury  0:22:50
Hastings 0:22:52
Woodbury  0:23:06
Park 0:23:43
Woodbury  0:23:51
Mounds View 0:23:54
Mounds View 0:23:56
Forest Lake 0:24:12
White Bear Lk 0:24:14
Woodbury  0:24:28
Park 0:24:50
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74 Trish Qualey, 10

75 Jessica Delaney Park

76 Heather Raco, 9
77 Steph England, 10
78 AlinaKomarec, 10

Freestyle Results - Girls- SE C - 2003 - 5.0 km

Skier

Katie Stalland, 12
Cayley Baird, 12
Laura Edlund, 11
Sarah Wright, 10
Katie Waker, 12
Sue Deblieck
Rita White, 9
Nora Shields, 11
Lindsay Hess, 12
Andrea Schotz 11

School

Stillwater
Stillwater
Forest Lake
Forest Lake
Hastings
Park
Roseville
Stillwater
Roseville
Hastings

Whitney Windmiller,12Stillwater

Meghan Somers, 10
Katie Drinane, 10
Sara Stalland, 10
Nancy Taff, 12
Ellie Kuhne, 11
Ruth Anderson, 10
Bri Spaeth, 11
Emily Ranta, 10
TeresaMcAlpin, 12
Becky Alexander, 10
Jenna Spicer, 10
Colleen White, 12
Mary Matthews
Johanna Zabawa, 11
Amanda Burks
Amy Alstad, 10
Krista Ruffini, 10
Marie Borner Park
Anna Sackmann, 12
Heather Raco, 9
Rena Pitlik, 11
Jamie Strandemo, 9
Cally Warren, 9

Roseville
Roseville
Stillwater
Roseville
Roseville
Forest Lake
Hastings
Stillwater
Hastings
Forest Lake
Hastings
Roseville
Woodbury
Stillwater
Park
Roseville
Stillwater
0:19:24
Roseville
Hastings
Roseville
Stillwater

Freestyle

0:15:57
0:16:01
0:16:11
0:16:13
0:16:29
0:16:40
0:16:54
0:17:18
0:17:37
0:17:40
0:17:42
0:17:44
0:17:51
0:17:%4
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:18:07
0:18:15
0:18:23
0:18:32
0:18:48
0:19:00
0:19:02
0:19.05
0:19:06
0:19:15
0:19:16
29.0

0:19:26
0:19:33
0:19:39
0:19:48

White Bear Lk 0:19:51

Hastings 0:25:58

0:26:12
Hastings 0:26:43
Forest Lake 0:27:37

Mounds View 0:27:44

Points
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3.0
4.0
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Lindsay Wallis Woodbury  0:19:55
Nikki Duff. 10 Forest Lake 0:19:58
Katie Salvatore, 8 Roseville 0:20:06
Nicole Trumper, 10  Stillwater 0:20:09
Sarah Beaudway, 11 Stillwater 0:20:16
Katie Johnson, 12 White Bear Lk 0:20:20
Jackie Kujawa, 11  Roseville 0:20:24
Melissa Phelps, 12  White Bear Lk 0:20:24
Christa Edwards, 9  White Bear Lk 0:20:25
Ali Maki, 11 Mounds View 0:20:28
Alisa Reckinger Woodbury  0:20:45
Katie Deitner, 9 Hastings 0:20:58
Amy Woodbury, 12 White Bear Lk 0:21:03
Sylvia Ewald, 12 White Bear Lk 0:21:07
Jenessa Van Deen, 11 Forest Lake 0:21:54
Betsy Allen, 11 White Bear Lk 0:21:54
Jenny Coozennoy, 10 Forest Lake 0:21:59
Christy MaGillivray, 12White Bear Lk0:22:07

Jamie Johnson Park 0:22:21
Laura Murphy Woodbury  0:22:44
Britta Lundberg, 10 Mounds View 0:22:56
Rachel Erickson Park 0:23:01

Lauren McLaughlin,11Mounds View0:23:10
Seija Rahkola, 11 White Bear Lk 0:23:10
Maria Sanny, 11 Mounds View 0:23:44
Jenny Soler Park 0:23:47
Traci Sieben, 11 Hastings 0:23:57
Lisa Garretson, 8 Mounds View 0:23:58

Eva Swanson Park 0:24:14
Erin Madden Woodbury  0:24:26
Emily Pankonin Park 0:24:29
KaraWallis Woodbury  0:24:39
FreyaFitzer, 10 Mounds View 0:24:42
Kelsey Dall Woodbury  0:25:00

Hali Dushane, 11 Hastings 0:25:02
Carolyn, Holmes, 9 Mounds View 0:25:11
Staci Paul Park 0:25:20
Kristine Maurer Woodbury  0:25:26
Anne Magnusen, 8  Mounds View 0:25:58
Trish Qualey, 10 Hastings 0:26:03
Christina Edlund Woodbury  0:26:40
KristineHelwig, 9  White Bear Lk 0:26:45
Sarah Colletti, 11 Mounds View 0:28:06

35.0
36.0
37.0
38.0
39.0
40.0
41.5
41.5
43.0
44.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.5
49.5
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.5
57.5
59.0
60.0
61.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
65.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
69.0
70.0
71.0
72.0
73.0
74.0
75.0
76.0
77.0



Place
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Pursuit Results - Girls - Suburban East Conference - 2003
4.8 km classical + 5.0 km Freestyle

Skier

Katie Stalland, 12
Laura Edlund, 11
Sarah Wright, 10
Katie Walker, 12
Cayley Baird, 12
Sue Deblieck
Lindsay Hess, 12

Whitney Windmiller, 12Stillwater

Nora Shields, 11
Ruth Anderson, 10
Rita White, 9
Andrea Schotz, 11
Katie Drinane, 10
Ellie Kuhne, 11
Nancy Taff, 12
Meghan Somers, 10
TeresaMCcAlpin, 12
Emily Ranta, 10
Amanda Burks
Sara Stalland, 10
Becky Alexander, 10
Bri Spaeth, 11
Johanna Zabawa, 11
Anna Sackmann, 12
Krista Ruffini, 10
Jenna Spicer, 10
Marie Borner

Nikki Duff. 10
Cally Warren, 9
Jamie Strandemo, 9
Nicole Trumper, 10
Katie Salvatore, 8
Jackie Kujawa, 11
Mary Matthews
Christa Edwards, 9
Sarah Beaudway, 11
Katie Johnson 12
Sylvia Ewald, 12
Alisa Reckinger

Ali Maki, 11

School Classicd
Stillwater 0:16:18
Forest Lake 0:16:05
Forest Lake 0:16:08
Hastings 0:16:20
Stillwater 0:16:52
Park 0:16:16
Roseville 0:16:58
0:17:09
Stillwater 0:17:43
Forest Lake 0:17:05
Roseville 0:18:10
Hastings 0:18:06
Roseville 0:17:55
Roseville 0:17:%4
Roseville 0:18:43
Roseville 0:18:57
Hastings 0:18:20
Stillwater 0:18:37
Park 0:17:55
Stillwater 0:19:29
Forest Lake 0:18:59
Hastings 0:19:34
Stillwater 0:19:00
Roseville 0:18:52
Stillwater 0:19:21
Hastings 0:19:54
Park 0:19:21
Forest Lake 0:18:49
White Bear Lk 0:19:04
Stillwater 0:19:12
Stillwater 0:18:59
Roseville 0:19:24
Roseville 0:19:20
Woodbury  0:20:54

White Bear Lk 0:20:00
Stillwater 0:20:23
White Bear Lk 0:20:55
White Bear Lk 0:20:10
Woodbury  0:20:47
Mounds View 0:21:24

Freestyle

0:15:57
0:16:11
0:16:13
0:16:29
0:16:.01
0:16:40
0:17:37
0:17:42
0:17:18
0:17:56
0:16:54
0:17:40
0:17:51
0:17:56
0:17:56
0:17:44
0:18:23
0:18:15
0:19:06
0:17:%4
0:18:32
0:18:07
0:19:05
0:19:26
0:19:16
0:18:48
0:19:24
0:19:58
0:19:51
0:19:48
0:20:09
0:20:06
0:20:24
0:19:02
0:20:25
0:20:16
0:20:20
0:21:07
0:20:45
0:20:28

Pursuit PursPts
0:32:15 1.0
0:32:16 2.0
0:32:21 3.0
0:32:49 4.0
0:32:53 5.0
0:32:56 6.0
0:34:35 7.0
0:34:51 8.0
0:35:.01 9.0
0:35:01 10.0
0:35:04 11.0
0:35:46 12.0
0:35:46 13.0
0:35:50 14.0
0:36:39 15.0
0:36:41 16.0
0:36:43 17.0
0:36:52 18.0
0:37:01 19.0
0:37:23 20.0
0:37:31 21.0
0:37:41 22.0
0:38:05 23.0
0:38:18 24.0
0:38:37 25.0
0:38:42 26.0
0:38:45 27.0
0:38:47 28.0
0:38:55 29.0
0:39:00 30.0
0:39:08 31.0
0:39:30 32.0
0:39:44 33.0
0:39:56 34.0
0:40:25 35.0
0:40:39 36.0
0:41:15 37.0
0:41:17 38.0
0:41:32 39.0
0:41:52 40.0



41
42
43
43
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69

Katie Deitner, 9 Hastings 0:21:09
Betsy Allen, 11 White Bear Lk 0:20:23
Jenny Coozennoy, 10 Forest Lake 0:20:36
Melissa Phelps, 12 White Bear Lk 0:22:11

Lindsay Wallis Woodbury  0:23:06
Jenessa Van Deenll Forest Lake 0:21:14
Jamie Johnson Park 0:20:50
Amy Woodbury, 12 White Bear Lk 0:22:29
Laura Murphy Woodbury  0:21:11
Rachel Erickson Park 0:21:32

Britta Lundberg, 10 Mounds View 0:22:03
Lauren McLaughlin,11Mounds View0:22:15
Jenny Soler Park 0:22:24
Eva Swanson Park 0:22:.01
Heather Raco, 9 Hastings 0:26:43
Traci Sieben, 11 Hastings 0:22:39

Emily Pankonin Park 0:22:19
Seija Rahkola, 11 White Bear Lk 0:24:14
KaraWallis Woodbury  0:22:50
Kristine Maurer Woodbury  0:22:13
Kelsey Dall Woodbury  0:22:42
Hali Dushane, 11 Hastings 0:22:52
Erin Madden Woodbury  0:23:51

Carolyn, Holmes, 9  Mounds View 0:23:56
KristineHelwig, 9  White Bear Lk 0:22:42
Anne Magnusen, 8  Mounds View 0:23:54
Staci Paul Park 0:24:50
Christina Edlund Woodbury  0:24:28
Trish Qualey, 10 Hastings 0:25:58

0:20:58
0:21:%4
0:21:59
0:20:24
0:19:55
0:21:%4
0:22:.21
0:21:03
0:22:44
0:23.01
0:22:56
0:23:10
0:23:47
0:24:.14
0:19:33
0:23:57
0:24:29
0:23:10
0:24:39
0:25.26
0:25.00
0:25.02
0:24:26
0:25:11
0:26:45
0:25:58
0:25.20
0:26:40
0:26:03

0:42:07
0:42:17
0:42:35
0:42:35
0:43.01
0:43.08

0:4311

0:43:32
0:43:55
0:44:33
0:44:59
0:45:25
0:46:11
0:46:15
0:46:16
0:46:36
0:46:48
0:47:24
0:47:29
0:47:39
0:47:42
0:47:%4
0:48:17
0:49.07
0:49:27
0:49:52
0:50:10
0:51:08
0:52:01

41.0
42.0
435
43.5
45.0
46.0
47.0
48.0
49.0
50.0
51.0
52.0
53.0
54.0
55.0
56.0
57.0
58.0
59.0
60.0
61.0
62.0
63.0
64.0
65.0
66.0
67.0
68.0
69.0



